Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter MINI DIGITAL IMAGE CAMERA MODULE
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Specification
Instruction Drawing & Description Ordering information
Other information
MP-1122NEW !!
Model MP-108GM-4G
G-Type Lens
Pin hold Lens(3D)
MP-108GR-4G MP-108PR-4G
MP-108PR-4G
MP-108GR-4G
MP-108PM-4G
MP-108GM-4G
MP-108GM-4G G:G-type Lens
MP-108PM-4G P:Pin hole Lens(3D)
3.7mm/F2.0
3.9mm/F2.8
3.7mm/F2.0
3.9mm/F2.8
MP-108PM-4G
SD Card memory slot (support up to 16 GB)
Support SDHC
(support up to 32 GB)
Motion detect capture
unit:(+0.5mm)
MP-108G
Model LENS
MP-108P
(rear)
9.8
1
R:1
26
22
26
LENS Ø10
LENS Ø7
27
22
26
8.3
External Memory
3~5 Picture /sec.Snapshot
Snapshot
Recording Mode
Dimension
640 X  480  JPG IMAGE
Minimum Illumination 0.1 Lux
Built-in Lens 3.7mm /F 2.0
(G-Type Lens)
3.9mm /F 2.8
   (3D Lens)
3.9mm /F 2.8
   (3D Lens)
3.7mm /F 2.0
(G-Type Lens)
DC 5V
300 mA
Power Supply
Power Currect
Motion detect Snapshot
Motion detect Snapshot
x
x
RTC date and time stamping
RTC date and time stamping
main board 26 x 60 mm , sensor board 22 x 26 mm
Motion detect Snapshot ......
Micro SD Card insert
LED light(red)
LED light(red):
MP-108GR When the recorder power on the led light will light on
MP-108GM When the recorder power on the led light will flash,
and in the motion detect mode the led will light on
(By MP-108M)
Enlarge
Female
12
34
1. VIDEO2. DC 5 V
3. GND
1. VIDEO 2. DC 5 V
3. GND
1 2
3 4
Male
Female Video
Output
DC Plug Female
Power Input DC 5V
(front)
Cable Lenght :140(Standard)
60
28
28
15
22
26
R:1.25
R
:0
.6
2
5
MP-108PR-8G
MP-108GR-8G
MP-108PM-8G
MP-108GM-8G 3.7mm/F2.0
3.9mm/F2.8
3.7mm/F2.0
3.9mm/F2.8
x
x
MP-108PR-16G
NOTE
MP-108GR-16G
MP-108PM-16G
MP-108GM-16G 3.7mm/F2.0
3.9mm/F2.8
3.7mm/F2.0
3.9mm/F2.8
x
xMotion detect Snapshot
RTC date and time stamping
640 X  480  JPG IMAGE
SD Card memory slot (support up to 16 GB)
Live video output
Motion Detect + DVR + video camera
Compact size.
Hight Quality Picrture.
Feature